
Funeral For A Friend, Love Lies Bleeding
Dream Theater

A Change Of Seasons
Words & Music by Elton John

1/4

= 75

Standard tuning

1

8
8
8
10

7

5
5

8

8

6
8

9
5
3

1

9
5
3

1

8
8

3 5

4
5

6

1
1
1
3

1
1
1

1

3
3
5

3

3
3
4

S-Gt7

4

8
1
0

3

7
0

3

8
4
0

3

10
3
1

1

11

8
1

3

0

4
5

3

13
6
5
6

1

11
4
5
5

3

10
3
4
5

3

13
6
5
3

1

15
8
8
10

8

13
8
7
9

7

15
8
9
10

1

9

= 95= 95= 95 = 95= 95= 95

12
8
9

1

0
4
5
5
3

6
5
6

4
0
5
3

5

3 1

4

1

9
5
6

4

6
4

4
9
5
6

1
3
3

4
5
5
3

6
5
6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/4

15

4
0
5
3

5

3 1

4

1

9
5
6

4

6
4

4
9
5
6

18
18
19
20

6

18
18
19
20

4

18
16
15

3

20

20
22

21

= 60

11
13
13
13

4 4 3 1
4

13
13
13
15

1

13
15
16
18
20
0

0
17
19
21
23
4

28

38
= 68

48
= 73

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/4

58

68
= 103

75

85
= 150

95

105

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/4

115

125

135

145

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


